
FY 2024 SU FOUNDATION, INC. 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS & COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

July 1, 2023 – June 30, 2024 

*Recommended meetings for in-person attendance  

  
Thurs. July 20 Audit Committee, Teams only @ 10:30 a.m. 

Thurs. July 20 Executive Committee, Teams only @ 12:00pm 

Thurs. August 10 Investment Committee, Teams only @ 12:00pm 

Thurs., August 17 Grants & Scholarships Committee, Teams only @ 1:00pm 

Wed. Sept. 6* Engagement Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 11:00am 

Wed. Sept. 13* Governance Committee, Nabb Center, Academic Commons @ 4:15pm 

Wed. Sept. 13* Quarterly Board Meeting, Board Room, Academic Commons & Teams @ 5:30pm 

Thurs. Oct. 19* Audit Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 10:30am      

Thurs. Oct. 19* Executive Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 12:00pm 

Thurs. Nov. 9*  Investment Committee, Perdue Dean’s Conference Room & Teams @ 12:00pm  

Wed. Dec. 6 Engagement Committee, Teams only @ 11:00am 

Wed. Dec. 13* Governance Committee, Nabb Center, Academic Commons @ 4:15pm - CANCELLED 

Wed. Dec. 13* Quarterly Board Meeting, Board Room, Academic Commons @ 5:30pm *in-person only 

Thurs. Jan. 18 Audit Committee, Teams only @ 10:30am 

Thurs. Jan. 18 Executive Committee, Teams only @ 12:00pm 

Thurs. Feb. 8* Investment Committee, Perdue DCR & Teams @ 12:00pm 

Thurs. Feb. 15 Grants & Scholarships Committee, Teams only @ 1:00pm 

Wed. March 6 Engagement Committee, Teams only @ 11:00am 

Wed. March 13 Governance Committee, Teams only @ 4:15pm 

Wed. March 13 Quarterly Board Meeting, Teams only @ 5:30pm 

Thurs. April 18* Audit Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 10:30am 

Thurs. April 18* Executive Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 12:00pm 

Thurs. May 9* Investment Committee, Perdue DCR & Teams @ 12:00pm 

Thurs. May 16* Grants & Scholarships Committee, Foundation Center & Teams @ 1:00pm 

Wed., June 12* Governance Committee, Nabb Center, Academic Commons @ 4:15pm 

Wed., June 12* Quarterly Board Meeting, Board Room, Academic Commons & Teams @ 5:30pm 


